413
Encitech AB
Rörkullsvägen 4		  Tel: +46-(0)35-15 13 90
SE-302 41 HALMSTAD,  Sweden	 e-mail: connectors@encitech.com www.encitech.comwww.encitech.com
Order Codes:
120A	 Part No:	 Description:	 Colour:
Housings:	 1130-0102-01	 ET1321	 Blue
	 1130-0102-02	 ET1321G1	 Black
	 1130-0102-03	 ET1321G2	 White
	 1130-0102-04	 ET1321G3	 Red
	 1130-0102-05	 ET1321G4	 Green
Contact pins:	 1130-0112-01	 ET1319-2	 2 AWG
	 1130-0112-02	 ET1319-4	 4 AWG
	 1130-0112-03	 ET1319-6	 6 AWG
Model:	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F
120 A	 42,90	 22,60	 2,50	 22,30	 1,50	 15,20
 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Housing:	 Polycarbonate